10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Ownership of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Residence
Construction

Comment On
Interior

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EaWVyOAN

Chandra Das Prabhat

Balour, Chitragupt Mandir+Balour, Manigachi, Distt-

Darbhanga+Bihar+847422
7324900106

Personal Loan

Bihar 847422

Yes

Local

Yes

Self

Hanuman mandir

Medium

Yes

7324900106

Owned

Seen

Middle Class

Pakka

Good - Clean and adequately furnished



20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

34

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation
CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Good - Properly maintained

Yes

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential

26.2042609

86.1438541

38781

2025-07-21

17:41:13

VISIT CONDUCTED AT BALOUR, CHITRAGUPT
MANDIR+BALOUR, MANIGACHI, DISTT-
DARBHANGA+BIHAR+847422 ON 21-07-2025 17:41:13., AND
THE APPLICANT, CHANDRA DAS PRABHAT WAS MEET. HE
CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE
LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE
SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP.
A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL
INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN
THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-18

Time of Allocation 17:58:57

residence_photo_with_name_plate

I{ﬁ;gég,:gp% 847422, India ...

36350137492




35 residence_photo_with_applicant

645R+PMF Belaur Blhar 847422 India ..
21-07-202505:3

26.2042609 86 1438541
Pincode : 8474

36 residence_photo_with_agent

645R+PMF, aur, Blhar 847422 India ...

21-07-202 '5 5:37'59 pm

26.2129369,8 137492
Pincode : 8474

37 residence_photo_with_inside_household

945&-&-PI¥|{ %ﬁl, » 91 3 847422, India ...
by iSoshT




38 residence_photo_outside

45&% Ei;ﬁl,aéﬁ' ﬂhar 847422, India ..
PRizode 1547‘5?254321%

39 Photo with Agent

645R+PMF Belaur Bihar 847422, India ...
21-07-2025 05:39:43 pm

26.2067391,86, 1400369
Pincode : 8474

HT
Government of India

Piabhat Chaseir
S RT2/DOB: 02/07/1971
o/ MALE

40 Photo of ID Proof

645R+JJF, Belaur, Bihar 847422, India ..
21-07-2025 05:40:06 pm
26.2053582 86 143536

Pincode : 8474

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

21-07-2025 17:41:13

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




